6/2/2020 20 Amp Vertical Rackmount Outlet Strip (1589H-T Series) - Hammond Mfg.
Vertical Outlet Strip Mounting Clip Kit
20 Amp Vertical Rackmount Outlet Strip 1589H-T Series
Features
Low-profile slim design.
Constructed of rugged light weight aluminum.
Designed for a variety of applications:

Heavy duty 12 gauge wire cord - 12/3 SJT for extreme temperature ranges and integral
molded plug.
Heavy-duty black receptacles rated for 20A, 125VAC service (NEMA 5-20R, Single T-
Slot).
Plug types available are NEMA 5-20P straight blade or NEMA L5-20P locking type.
NOTE #1: Outlet strips can NOT be used between the front & rear panel rails of rack
cabinets as they (and the equipment plugs) will interfere with mounted equipment and
mounted accessories.
NOTE #2: To properly use on rack cabinets, allow sufficient depth BEHIND the rear panel
rails for vertically mounting to the amhul struts.
Accessories
Part No. Part No. Strip Number Cord
Color
NEMA
On-Off Switch Pilot Light Length of Outlets Length (ft) Plug Type
1589H18C1 1589T18C1 18 6 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H18D1 1589T18D1 18 6 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H18F1 1589T18F1 18 6 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H18G1 1589T18G1 18 6 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H24C1 1589T24C1 24 8 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H24D1 1589T24D1 24 8 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H24F1 1589T24F1 24 8 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H24G1 1589T24G1 24 8 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H36C1 1589T36C1 36 6 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H36D1 1589T36D1 36 6 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H36F1 1589T36F1 36 6 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H36G1 1589T36G1 36 6 15 Natural 5-20P
Quality Products. Service Excellence.

6/2/2020 20 Amp Vertical Rackmount Outlet Strip (1589H-T Series) - Hammond Mfg.
Data subject to change without notice
Part No. Part No. Strip Number Cord
Color
NEMA
On-Off Switch Pilot Light Length of Outlets Length (ft) Plug Type
1589H42C1 1589T42C1 42 7 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H42D1 1589T42D1 42 7 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H42F1 1589T42F1 42 7 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H42G1 1589T42G1 42 7 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H48C1 1589T48C1 48 8 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H48D1 1589T48D1 48 8 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H48F1 1589T48F1 48 8 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H48G1 1589T48G1 48 8 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H48C116 1589T48C116 48 16 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H48D116 1589T48D116 48 16 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H48F116 1589T48F116 48 16 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H48G116 1589T48G116 48 16 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H60C1 1589T60C1 60 10 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H60D1 1589T60D1 60 10 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H60F1 1589T60F1 60 10 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H60G1 1589T60G1 60 10 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H70C1 1589T70C1 70 10 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H70D1 1589T70D1 70 10 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H70F1 1589T70F1 70 10 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H70G1 1589T70G1 70 10 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H70C124 1589T70C124 70 24 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H70D124 1589T70D124 70 24 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H70F124 1589T70F124 70 24 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H70G124 1589T70G124 70 24 15 Natural 5-20P
1589H77C1 1589T77C1 77 12 6 Natural L5-20P
1589H77D1 1589T77D1 77 12 15 Natural L5-20P
1589H77F1 1589T77F1 77 12 6 Natural 5-20P
1589H77G1 1589T77G1 77 12 15 Natural 5-20P
Available in black finish, upon request.
© 2020. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.